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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Ryan Thieme            M10-14        1/26    6:04       18:51
2     Paul Vanevenhoven      M30-34        1/12    6:30       20:12
3     Dane Belonga           M25-29        1/10    6:34       20:23
4     Samuel Weyenberg       M10-14        2/26    6:37       20:32
5     Austin Tosdale         M10-14        3/26    6:53       21:22
6     Jesse Wilson           M10-14        4/26    6:55       21:29
7     Scott Janssen          M45-49        1/13    6:58       21:37
8     Jasmine Wilson         F10-14        1/16    7:00       21:43
9     Gerardo Argueta        M35-39        1/18    7:00       21:43
10    Cooper Polczinski      M10-14        5/26    7:01       21:46
11    Kaylee Kornowski       F10-14        2/16    7:02       21:49
12    Jennifer Chaudoir      F40-44        1/19    7:02       21:49
13    Jim Strick             M40-44        1/10    7:03       21:53
14    Valerie Ingersoll      F35-39        1/20    7:12       22:22
15    Michael Sandercock     M25-29        2/10    7:13       22:25
16    Debra Jacques          F50-54        1/14    7:15       22:30
17    Claire Guenther        F10-14        3/16    7:15       22:31
18    Brad Waldhart          M50-54        1/14    7:16       22:32
19    Steve Wieckert         M60-64         1/4    7:16       22:33
20    Peyton Kane            M10-14        6/26    7:22       22:51
21    Pat Kapellen           M45-49        2/13    7:22       22:52
22    Timothy Kohls          M30-34        2/12    7:22       22:52
23    Jim Sawyer             M45-49        3/13    7:22       22:53
24    Cara Bosetti           F30-34        1/25    7:23       22:56
25    Brody Prill            M10-14        7/26    7:25       23:01
26    Andrew Malotky         M45-49        4/13    7:31       23:19
27    Joshua Wilson          M10-14        8/26    7:31       23:20
28    Paul Piechowskl        M35-39        2/18    7:35       23:33
29    Robert Huntley         M01-09        1/15    7:46       24:06
30    Jacob Lashua           M10-14        9/26    7:51       24:24
31    Ben Dobberstein        M30-34        3/12    7:52       24:24
32    Kimberly Huntley       F30-34        2/25    7:55       24:36
33    Chad Scheibe           M40-44        2/10    7:59       24:46
34    Pete Geniesse          M45-49        5/13    8:00       24:52
35    Brian Rheingans        M35-39        3/18    8:01       24:53
36    Nathan Malotky         M10-14       10/26    8:03       25:00
37    Matt Stewart           M35-39        4/18    8:04       25:03
38    Chase Schirpke         M15-19         1/4    8:05       25:07
39    Geoff Grill            M45-49        6/13    8:08       25:16
40    Audrey Rosenbaum       F10-14        4/16    8:09       25:18
41    Rhonda Kempen          F40-44        2/19    8:12       25:27
42    Krista Strelow         F30-34        3/25    8:13       25:31
43    Mark Weyenberg         M40-44        3/10    8:15       25:36
44    Donald Dorn            M55-59         1/7    8:17       25:42
45    Dan Buege              M40-44        4/10    8:18       25:47
46    Brady Schmidt          M15-19         2/4    8:21       25:54
47    Michael Schmidt        M40-44        5/10    8:21       25:55
48    Yu-Chin Fang           F40-44        3/19    8:22       25:58
49    Morgan Mertens         M01-09        2/15    8:25       26:08
50    Tony Bomber            M35-39        5/18    8:26       26:11
51    Alan Leffel            M45-49        7/13    8:26       26:11
52    Kristi Wilson          F45-49        1/15    8:26       26:12
53    Nicole Green           F25-29        1/12    8:26       26:12
54    Peter Jacques          M50-54        2/14    8:27       26:15
55    Joseph Scala           M50-54        3/14    8:28       26:16
56    Ashley Getchius        F25-29        2/12    8:29       26:19
57    Jacob Hedtke           M10-14       11/26    8:30       26:23
58    Kaiden Vanbeek         M10-14       12/26    8:30       26:23
59    Kari Driscoll          F30-34        4/25    8:35       26:40
60    Cody Carrico           M10-14       13/26    8:35       26:40
61    Ashton Vanbeek         M01-09        3/15    8:36       26:42
62    Bret Reader            M35-39        6/18    8:36       26:42
63    Terry Roberts          M65-69         1/1    8:36       26:43
64    Scott Fraser           M50-54        4/14    8:36       26:43
65    Lucas Borman           M10-14       14/26    8:37       26:44
66    Kim Viglietti          F45-49        2/15    8:38       26:49
67    Daniel Rohrer          M10-14       15/26    8:39       26:50
68    Tristan Ader           M15-19         3/4    8:39       26:52
69    Melissa Korth          F30-34        5/25    8:40       26:53
70    Grant Schmidt          M10-14       16/26    8:40       26:56
71    Marlee Mattes          F01-09        1/10    8:41       26:56
72    Adam Borman            M25-29        3/10    8:41       26:57
73    Burgundy Tosdale       F15-19         1/9    8:42       27:02
74    Mary Doverspike Jr     F55-59        1/12    8:43       27:02
75    Brad Tosdale           M45-49        8/13    8:43       27:03
76    Tom Hilbert            M30-34        4/12    8:43       27:03
77    Ben Grill              M01-09        4/15    8:44       27:06
78    Laura Buchholz         F35-39        2/20    8:45       27:09
79    Owen Ott               M10-14       17/26    8:45       27:09
80    Tammy Strassburger     F45-49        3/15    8:45       27:11
81    Ryan Rozek             M30-34        5/12    8:46       27:14
82    Brian Ballweg          M45-49        9/13    8:49       27:21
83    Jenny Bork             F40-44        4/19    8:50       27:24
84    Rebecca Stanonik       F35-39        3/20    8:50       27:27
85    Scott Thomas           M40-44        6/10    8:50       27:27
86    Andrew Carrico         M45-49       10/13    8:52       27:31
87    Aaron Hilbert          M35-39        7/18    8:52       27:31
88    Mason Carrico          M01-09        5/15    8:52       27:31
89    Justin Hubbard         M25-29        4/10    8:53       27:36
90    Greg Southard          M60-64         2/4    8:54       27:37
91    Brett Ryan             M25-29        5/10    8:54       27:39
92    Ryan Brenden           M35-39        8/18    8:56       27:44
93    Alyssa Schertz         F01-09        2/10    8:58       27:52
94    Elly Arndt             F10-14        5/16    8:58       27:52
95    Reynold Nelson         M50-54        5/14    8:59       27:54
96    Charles Longley        M55-59         2/7    9:00       27:56
97    Jason Borman           M35-39        9/18    9:06       28:14
98    Joe Kieffer            M50-54        6/14    9:06       28:16
99    Gary Akgulian          M55-59         3/7    9:06       28:16
100   Rebecca Briski         F35-39        4/20    9:09       28:24
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101   Bill Vanevenhoven      M55-59         4/7    9:10       28:26
102   Connor Bergsbaken      M01-09        6/15    9:10       28:27
103   Sierra Brandenburg     F01-09        3/10    9:10       28:27
104   Christian Jacobsen     M10-14       18/26    9:10       28:27
105   Kathryn Moureau        F50-54        2/14    9:10       28:27
106   Kathi Seidl-Deschand   F50-54        3/14    9:15       28:44
107   Darrell Hawkins        M45-49       11/13    9:16       28:47
108   Elizabeth Zeman        F30-34        6/25    9:17       28:49
109   Lance Card             M50-54        7/14    9:21       29:03
110   Aaron Pagel            M35-39       10/18    9:22       29:06
111   John Ringlien          M50-54        8/14    9:24       29:13
112   Marty Moeller          M70-99         1/4    9:25       29:13
113   Kendra Schmidt         F40-44        5/19    9:25       29:15
114   Gary Hartjes           M45-49       12/13    9:26       29:16
115   Janet Wegner           F50-54        4/14    9:26       29:17
116   Aaron Vosters          M35-39       11/18    9:26       29:18
117   Tom Streck             M35-39       12/18    9:27       29:20
118   Maleiyah Streck        F10-14        6/16    9:27       29:21
119   Hunter Ross            M10-14       19/26    9:28       29:24
120   Christopher McCoy      M35-39       13/18    9:28       29:25
121   Blake Zielinski        M01-09        7/15    9:28       29:25
122   Deanna Koplien         F30-34        7/25    9:29       29:28
123   Todd Koplien           M35-39       14/18    9:30       29:29
124   Sheyenne Martin        F15-19         2/9    9:31       29:33
125   Darlene O'Brien        F45-49        4/15    9:32       29:37
126   Susan Erdmann          F65-69         1/1    9:34       29:43
127   Colton Prue            M10-14       20/26    9:35       29:46
128   John Gores             M70-99         2/4    9:38       29:55
129   Charles Langnese       M30-34        6/12    9:40       30:02
130   Shirley Haese          F30-34        8/25    9:41       30:04
131   Gage Rosenbaum         M10-14       21/26    9:42       30:06
132   Tanya Rosenbaum        F30-34        9/25    9:42       30:06
133   Liam Dickelman         M01-09        8/15    9:43       30:10
134   Karen Petermann        F50-54        5/14    9:44       30:14
135   Cory Strelow           M30-34        7/12    9:45       30:18
136   Scott Engmann          M50-54        9/14    9:45       30:18
137   Anthony Pagel          M01-09        9/15    9:51       30:36
138   Kay Kapellen           F45-49        5/15    9:52       30:37
139   Tracy Natz             F30-34       10/25    9:52       30:38
140   Kelley Krueger         F30-34       11/25    9:52       30:39
141   Amy Proctor            F50-54        6/14    9:54       30:44
142   Jeff Lawrence          M35-39       15/18    9:58       30:58
143   Carrie Salmi           F40-44        6/19    9:58       30:58
144   Kelly Schreiber        F35-39        5/20    9:59       31:00
145   Greg Vanevenhoven      M25-29        6/10   10:00       31:02
146   Wendy Konshak          F55-59        2/12   10:00       31:03
147   Tom Adamietz           M50-54       10/14   10:00       31:04
148   Austyn Krueger         F10-14        7/16   10:01       31:05
149   Cayden Schuh           M10-14       22/26   10:03       31:13
150   Amanda Strupp          F30-34       12/25   10:03       31:14
151   Melissa Kasson         F45-49        6/15   10:06       31:22
152   Jacob Manglen          M30-34        8/12   10:06       31:23
153   Sherri Lashua          F35-39        6/20   10:07       31:25
154   Claire Kasson          F10-14        8/16   10:07       31:25
155   Shaye Miller           F10-14        9/16   10:07       31:25
156   Amy Vande Hey          F50-54        7/14   10:08       31:29
157   Tammy Maxwell          F45-49        7/15   10:09       31:30
158   Lu Ann Timm            F55-59        3/12   10:14       31:45
159   Jon Juckem             M25-29        7/10   10:14       31:46
160   Jodie Carrico          F35-39        7/20   10:17       31:56
161   Aspen Duhm             F10-14       10/16   10:18       31:58
162   Chuck Merry            M70-99         3/4   10:20       32:04
163   Casey Vickman          M35-39       16/18   10:23       32:16
164   Brian Sas              M60-64         3/4   10:25       32:20
165   Heidi Kirner           F25-29        3/12   10:25       32:21
166   Alisia Myers           F30-34       13/25   10:27       32:28
167   Mary Renning           F40-44        7/19   10:28       32:29
168   Lauren Grill           F15-19         3/9   10:29       32:32
169   Jesi Betley            F40-44        8/19   10:30       32:36
170   Melissa Wenninger      F35-39        8/20   10:30       32:38
171   Kelly Mertens          F30-34       14/25   10:33       32:45
172   Riley Driscoll         F15-19         4/9   10:35       32:52
173   Addison Lundt          F01-09        4/10   10:36       32:54
174   Ava Peterson           F10-14       11/16   10:36       32:56
175   Casey Driscoll         F10-14       12/16   10:36       32:56
176   Stefanie Green         F25-29        4/12   10:37       32:57
177   Matthew Peterson       M40-44        7/10   10:37       32:58
178   Corey Frahm            M25-29        8/10   10:39       33:03
179   Jaxson Baribeau        M01-09       10/15   10:39       33:03
180   Lisa Olmsted           F45-49        8/15   10:41       33:10
181   Tara Maus              F30-34       15/25   10:43       33:16
182   Ava Kasson             F01-09        5/10   10:44       33:20
183   Emy Zettler            F40-44        9/19   10:50       33:37
184   Vaughn Zettler         M10-14       23/26   10:50       33:39
185   Stephanie Sawyer       F15-19         5/9   10:52       33:45
186   Agnes McCoy            F40-44       10/19   10:54       33:50
187   Darlene Maus           F60-64         1/6   10:55       33:53
188   Lori Vanevenhoven      F50-54        8/14   10:56       33:57
189   Barb Akgulian          F55-59        4/12   10:57       34:00
190   Sam Brannan            M10-14       24/26   10:59       34:06
191   Kristin Wahl           F40-44       11/19   11:02       34:16
192   Jackie Martin          F35-39        9/20   11:02       34:17
193   Vincent Baum           M10-14       25/26   11:04       34:23
194   Andrew Oconnell        M35-39       17/18   11:05       34:24
195   Kathleen Scherschel    F50-54        9/14   11:05       34:25
196   Randy Ross             M50-54       11/14   11:07       34:31
197   Emily Lamers           F25-29        5/12   11:12       34:48
198   Adam Vancuyk           M30-34        9/12   11:13       34:50
199   Sarah Dalke            F45-49        9/15   11:15       34:55
200   Melissa Larsen         F30-34       16/25   11:16       34:59
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201   Nina Van Beek          F25-29        6/12   11:16       35:00
202   Jean Hein              F50-54       10/14   11:16       35:00
203   Karen Vanevenhoven     F60-64         2/6   11:18       35:04
204   Larry Dillenberg       M30-34       10/12   11:37       36:03
205   Susan Siebers          F55-59        5/12   11:37       36:04
206   Brandon Lundt          M30-34       11/12   11:37       36:04
207   Paul Mathwig           M70-99         4/4   11:38       36:06
208   Jim Mitts              M60-64         4/4   11:45       36:28
209   Danielle Hilbert       F30-34       17/25   11:47       36:35
210   Alicia Van Groll       F40-44       12/19   11:52       36:50
211   Guy Gullikson          M40-44        8/10   11:53       36:54
212   Susan Nettekoven       F55-59        6/12   11:55       37:01
213   Cheryl Begrow          F35-39       10/20   11:56       37:03
214   Gloria West            F60-64         3/6   11:58       37:11
215   Christy Jacobsen       F35-39       11/20   11:59       37:13
216   Tarah Malotky          F15-19         6/9   11:59       37:14
217   Joshua Gallagher       M25-29        9/10   12:00       37:16
218   Trisha Vancuyk         F30-34       18/25   12:05       37:30
219   Clayton Weiss          M55-59         5/7   12:05       37:30
220   Aaron Jones            M35-39       18/18   12:05       37:31
221   Nicole Stini           F30-34       19/25   12:06       37:34
222   Caitlyn Prue           F01-09        6/10   12:07       37:38
223   Jamie Buechel          F35-39       12/20   12:15       38:04
224   Kaleb Baum             M10-14       26/26   12:22       38:24
225   Amy Huebner            F50-54       11/14   12:31       38:53
226   Sue Barber             F55-59        7/12   12:33       38:59
227   Chris McCarthy         F55-59        8/12   12:42       39:28
228   Stefanie Zoellick      F30-34       20/25   12:43       39:30
229   Parker Zoellick        M01-09       11/15   12:44       39:33
230   Zhenya Mattes          F01-09        7/10   12:48       39:46
231   Joann Meyer            F60-64         4/6   12:49       39:49
232   Calleigh Zoellick      F01-09        8/10   12:50       39:50
233   Jody Peterson          F35-39       13/20   12:52       39:59
234   Theresa Murphy         F10-14       13/16   12:54       40:04
235   Mia Peterson           F10-14       14/16   12:58       40:16
236   Kelly Munes            F40-44       13/19   12:59       40:18
237   Carol Luedtke          F55-59        9/12   13:03       40:33
238   Danielle Diedrich      F30-34       21/25   13:06       40:40
239   Dawn Beyer             F35-39       14/20   13:06       40:42
240   Rick Barber            M55-59         6/7   13:12       41:00
241   Mel Walotka            F15-19         7/9   13:13       41:04
242   Hannah Dimick          F10-14       15/16   13:22       41:31
243   Exavier Dimick         M20-24         1/1   13:23       41:33
244   Mark Dimick            M40-44        9/10   13:23       41:33
245   Katrina Dachelet       F35-39       15/20   13:30       41:54
246   Sydney Matschnig       F10-14       16/16   13:44       42:40
247   Ivy Mitchell           F35-39       16/20   13:44       42:40
248   Nancy Lundt            F55-59       10/12   13:47       42:48
249   Mary Krueger           F50-54       12/14   13:50       42:58
250   Michael Gallagher      M50-54       12/14   13:51       43:01
251   Todd Krueger           M50-54       13/14   13:51       43:01
252   Diane Gallagher        F45-49       10/15   13:52       43:03
253   Tiegan Patrick         M01-09       12/15   13:54       43:09
254   Deneen Shiffert        F40-44       14/19   14:03       43:37
255   Kristen Oshefsky       F25-29        7/12   14:10       44:00
256   Jessica Kleier         F30-34       22/25   14:15       44:16
257   Cindy Carter           F55-59       11/12   14:17       44:22
258   Abigail Schlafer       F15-19         8/9   14:21       44:34
259   Dana Reader            F30-34       23/25   14:42       45:41
260   Todd Stoltz            M45-49       13/13   14:55       46:21
261   Janae Stoltz           F40-44       15/19   14:56       46:21
262   Andee Vosters          F35-39       17/20   14:59       46:33
263   Sal Viglietti          M01-09       13/15   15:00       46:35
264   Jeff Zahn              M55-59         7/7   15:02       46:40
265   Bethany Blazek         F45-49       11/15   15:04       46:48
266   Laura Jankowski        F25-29        8/12   15:05       46:50
267   Rachel Hays            F15-19         9/9   15:10       47:07
268   Laurel Papenfuss       F25-29        9/12   15:10       47:07
269   Lisa Utecht            F50-54       13/14   15:10       47:07
270   Jennifer Hays          F35-39       18/20   15:11       47:09
271   Charlotte Allen        F01-09        9/10   15:17       47:29
272   Rainna Miller          F01-09       10/10   15:18       47:30
273   Lynette Miller         F30-34       24/25   15:18       47:32
274   Sarah Bryner           F50-54       14/14   15:33       48:17
275   Conrad Cornelius       M15-19         4/4   15:37       48:29
276   Jean Pinkham           F60-64         5/6   15:38       48:32
277   Tammy Miller           F45-49       12/15   15:45       48:56
278   Jerod Owen             M01-09       14/15   15:46       48:57
279   Andrea Szela           F30-34       25/25   15:46       48:58
280   Patty Grove            F45-49       13/15   15:57       49:31
281   Jean Michaels          F40-44       16/19   16:02       49:49
282   Ariella Lapeyrouse     F45-49       14/15   16:03       49:51
283   Amy Weyenberg          F40-44       17/19   16:24       50:56
284   Amy Helmrick           F35-39       19/20   16:24       50:57
285   Amber Allen            F40-44       18/19   16:39       51:43
286   Chad Lundt             M40-44       10/10   16:40       51:46
287   John Schmidt           M25-29       10/10   16:43       51:54
288   Zander Church-Grayson  M01-09       15/15   16:43       51:56
289   Cindy Keen             F35-39       20/20   16:47       52:08
290   Tina Golonka           F40-44       19/19   16:48       52:11
291   Bob Ross               M50-54       14/14   16:53       52:27
292   Sue Jankowski          F55-59       12/12   16:53       52:27
293   Melissa Jankowski      F25-29       10/12   17:00       52:49
294   Angela Schneider       F25-29       11/12   17:39       54:48
295   Stephanie Schauer      F25-29       12/12   17:39       54:49
296   Kathryn Murphy         F45-49       15/15   18:20       56:57
297   Linda Owen             F60-64         6/6   18:21       57:01
298   Richard Vue            M30-34       12/12   18:55       58:46
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